
J

 

 LECTOR, COMMENTATOR, ALTAR SERVER SCHEDULE  
   

March, April and May 2025
    This schedule can also be found on our parish web site:  www.icbvm.org .  See Schedules, Ministries
DAY DATE MASS LECTOR/COMMENTATOR ALTAR SERVERS
SAT 01 MAR 25 5:15 PM Shirley Wheeler Jason Mariano, Gabriel Herb
SUN 02 MAR 25 7:30 AM Tom Callahan Abigail Kilareski, Madison Floyd

9:00 AM Josephine Hohl Gwenivere Cress, Mackenzie Hine
11:00 AM Jim Keaveney Jerome Cline, Gabby Luck

ASH WEDNESDAY
WED 05 MAR 25 7:00 PM John Gleason

SAT 08 MAR 25 5:15 PM Kyle Boczkowski Luke Boyer, Ryder Crozier
SUN 09 MAR 25 7:30 AM Michelle Marley Abigail Kilareski, Madison Floyd

9:00 AM ICA STUDENT Maya Davis, Caitlyn Dillon
11:00 AM Greg Shemanski Chase Voelker, Rex Voelker

SAT 15 MAR 25 5:15 PM Jason Mariano Jason Mariano, Luke Boyer
SUN 16 MAR 25 7:30 AM Mary Schwendt Abigail Kilareski, Gabriel Herb 

9:00 AM Mary Ann Cotter Penny Groucutt, Theodore Groucutt 
11:00 AM Leonard Cline Jerome Cline, Gabby Luck

SAT 22 MAR 25 5:15 PM Greg Myers Gwenivere Cress, Robbie Cress
SUN 23 MAR 25 7:30 AM Sean Werner Abigail Kilareski, Madison Floyd

9:00 AM Dave Emerick Mackenzie Hine, Gabby Luck
11:00 AM John Peterson Chase Voelker, Rex Voelker

SAT 29 MAR 25 5:15 PM Jennifer Stuart Gabriel Herb, Jason Mariano
SUN 30 MAR 25 7:30 AM Toni Kaucher Abigail Kilareski, Madison Floyd

9:00 AM Isabelita Santos Maya Davis, Caitlyn Dillon
11:00 AM Rose Anne Uhrig Jerome Cline, Gabby Luck

SAT 05 APR 25 5:15 PM Terry Hughes Luke Boyer, Ryder Crozier
SUN 06 APR 25 7:30 AM Jim Kaucher Abigail Kilareski, Madison Floyd

9:00 AM Mary Jo Simon Penny Groucutt, Theodore Groucutt
11:00 AM Rhonda Ouimet Chase Voelker, Rex Voelker

SAT 12 APR 25 5:15 PM Ann Marie Arbo Jason Mariano, Ryder Crozier
SUN 13 APR 25 7:30 AM Adelina Kieffer Abigail Kilareski, Gabriel Herb   

9:00 AM ICA STUDENT Mackenzie Hine, Gabby Luck
11:00 AM Barbara Romig Gwenivere Cress, Robbie Cress

HOLY THURSDAY
THU 17 APR 25 7:00 PM Tom Callahan Volunteers needed—see Msgr. McCann

GOOD FRIDAY
FRI 18 APR 25 3:00 PM Greg Shemanski Volunteers needed—see Msgr. McCann

EASTER MASSES
SAT 19 APR 25 8:00 PM Josephine Hohl Volunteers needed—see Msgr. McCann
SUN 20 APR 25 7:30 AM Michelle Marley Volunteers needed—see Msgr. McCann

9:00 AM Katie Davis Volunteers needed—see Msgr. McCann
11:00 AM Rose Anne Uhrig Volunteers needed—see Msgr. McCann

SAT 26 APR 25 5:15 PM John Gleason Gabriel Herb, Jason Mariano
SUN 27 APR 25 7:30 AM Mary Schwendt Abigail Kilareski, Madison Floyd

9:00 AM Mary Gray Maya Davis, Caitlyn Dillon
11:00 AM Jim Keaveney Gwenivere Cress, Robbie Cress

SAT 03 MAY 25 5:15 PM Kyle Boczkowski Luke Boyer, Ryder Crozier
SUN 04 MAY 25 7:30 AM Sean Werner Abigail Kilareski, Madison Floyd

9:00 AM Mary Jo Simon Penny Groucutt, Theodore Groucutt
11:00 AM Leonard Cline Jerome Cline, Gabby Luck



DAY DATE TIME LECTOR/COMMENTATOR ALTAR SERVERS
SAT 10 MAY 25 5:15 PM Jason Mariano Luke Boyer, Jason Mariano
SUN 11 MAY 25 7:30 AM Toni Kaucher Abigail Kilareski, Gabriel Herb

9:00 AM ICA STUDENT Mackenzie Hine, Penny Groucutt
11:00 AM John Peterson Chase Voelker, Rex Voelker

SAT 17 MAY 25 5:15 PM Jennifer Stuart Gwenivere Cress, Robbie Cress
SUN 18 MAY 25 7:30 AM Jim Kaucher Abigail Kilareski Madison Floyd

9:00 AM Mary Ann Cotter Maya Davis, Caitlyn Dillon
11:00 AM Rhonda Ouimet Jerome Cline, Gabby Luck

 SAT 24 MAY 25 5:15 PM Ann Marie Arbo Jason Mariano, Ryder Crozier
SUN 25 MAY 25 7:30 AM Adelina Kieffer Abigail Kilareski, Madison Floyd

9:00 AM Dave Emerick Penny Groucutt, Theodore Groucutt
11:00 AM Barbara Romig Chase Voelker, Rex Voelker

ASCENSION MASSES
WED 28 MAY 25 7:00 PM Greg Myers
THU 29 MAY 25 7:00 PM Isabelita Santos

Here is your new schedule.  Have a blessed Lent everyone.  Thank you for all that you do for our parish family.


